DCCC Finance Memo

To:
Chairman Steve Israel 

CC:
Kelly Ward
From:
Missy Kurek, Stella Ross
Date:

Friday, January 4, 2013
RE:
Weekly Finance Update
December 31, 2012
	Date
	12/31/12
	 
	 

	Total
	In
	Commits
	Total

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Individual
	$1,892,592
	$0
	$1,892,592

	PAC 
	$92,000
	$0
	$92,000

	Members
	$3,630,913
	$0
	$3,630,913

	Direct Mail
	$6,159,891.71
	$0
	$6,159,892

	Online
	$15,622,784
	$0
	$15,622,784

	NP VF
	$4,800
	$0
	$4,800

	SIVF
	$800
	$0
	$800

	Recount Fund
	$604,328
	$15,000
	$619,328

	Battleground NY
	$18,636
	$0
	$18,636

	Total
	$28,026,745
	$15,000
	$28,041,745

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	$28,041,745


	 
	October Money In
	Nov Money In
	Dec Money In
	Total

	Individual
	$1,671,077
	$118,115
	$103,400
	$1,892,592

	PAC 
	$64,500.00
	$26,500.00
	$1,000.00
	$92,000

	Members
	$2,835,081.00
	$660,832.00
	$135,000.00
	$3,630,913

	Direct Mail
	$4,518,692.70
	$1,178,681.87
	$462,517.14
	$6,159,892

	Online
	$11,204,990.37
	$3,661,208.45
	$756,585.55
	$15,622,784

	NPVF
	$0.00
	$4,800.00
	$0.00
	$4,800

	SIVF
	$0.00
	$800.00
	$0.00
	$800

	Recount Fund
	$149,700.00
	$358,028.00
	$96,600.00
	$604,328

	Battleground NY
	$16,000.00
	$2,636.00
	$0.00
	$18,636

	Total
	$20,460,041
	$6,011,601
	$1,555,103
	$28,026,745

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


December Member Money:

	Commits
	$0.00 
	Money IN
	$126,500.00

	 
	 
	Tsongas
	$5,000.00

	 
	 
	Carson 
	$11,500.00

	 
	 
	Linda Sanchez
	$30,000.00

	 
	 
	Cleaver
	$20,000.00

	 
	 
	Cuellar
	$25,000.00

	 
	 
	Farr
	$10,000.00

	 
	 
	Butterfield
	$25,000.00

	 
	 
	December Total
	$126,500.00


Recent Events:
· Thursday, January 3, Washington, DC – DCCC Speaker’s Cabinet Swearing-In Dinner
· Leader Pelosi, Congressman Hoyer, Congressman Clyburn, Congressman Andrews, Congressman Becerra, Congressman Cuellar, Congresswoman DeLauro, Congresswoman Edwards, Congresswoman Eshoo, Congressman Larson, Congresswoman Lowey, Congressman George Miller, Congressman Neal, Congresswoman Pingree, Congressman Polis, Congresswoman Sewell, Congressman Van Hollen and Congressman Waltz attended. 

Upcoming Events:
· Friday, January 11th, 2012, Boston, MA – DCCC Political Update hosted by Chairman Israel

· Congressman Kennedy, Congressman Neal, Congressman Markey will attend.
Additional Member Involvement in the Last Week:
· N/A

Donor Maintenance:
· An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Vin Roberti and Amy O’Donnell congratulating them on their engagement. 

· An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Mark Buell wishing him a happy birthday.

· An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Jim Hormel wishing him a happy birthday.
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